
Bread

Easts Leisure & Golf

Garic Bread v Bread & Dip Trio v

Toasted garlic & parsley triangles 
Add sweet chilli
Add cheesy bacon

Chef’s selection of dips served with
warm sourdough to share

$8

$2
$3

$14Bruschetta v

Bocconcini, heirloom tomato, basil,
balsamic glaze

$14

Starters
Cheesy Bacon Fries Salt & Pepper Squid

American liquid cheese, mozzarella
& bacon bits

Tartare & fresh lemon

$14 $16Chicken Wings gf

Spicy buffalo or honey soy with
aioli

$15

Spinach & Mushroom Arancini v Fishermans Basket

Saffron aioli & parmesan Prawn cutlets, calamari, fish bites,
salt & pepper squid

$16 $19Lamb Kofta gf 

3pc with Tzatziki

$17

Salad
Traditional Caesar gf Thai Beef Salad gf

Baby cos, pickled egg, croutons,
anchovies, parmesan
Add grilled chicken
Add chicken schnitzel

Rump steak, Thai salad, chilli jam
& ginger lime dressing

$17

$5
$7

$28Roasted Buffalo Cauliflower v/gf

Mixed leaf, cucumber, avocado, 
chickpea & vegan aioli

$18

Pizza
Margherita Bbq Meat

Tomato, basil bocconcini, mozzarella Beef, bacon, pepperoni, onion,
mozzarella, bbq & mayo swirl

$19 $24Vegetarian

Tomato, mushroom, capsicum,
spinach, pineapple, onion, chilli

$21

OLLIES MENU



Pasta
Ollies Gnocchi Tuscan Seafood

Creamy sundried tomato & spinach Prawn, mussels & baby spinach

$23 $28Chicken Boscaiola

Bacon, mushroom, shallots &
parmesan crisps

$25

Burger
Southern Fried Chicken Wagyu Beef

Lettuce, cheese, tomato, chipotle
Add bacon
Gluten free bun 

American cheese,  tomato, caramelised
onion, pickles, onion rings & chips
Gluten free bun

$22

$3
$2

$24

$2

Pulled Pork Sliders

3pc served with onion rings
Add an extra slider

$23

$6

Toppers
Parmigiana Malibu

Napoli, basil, ham & mozzarella Pineapple ring, maple bacon &
cheese

$4 $7Mexicana

Chilli beef, sour cream, guac,
nachos, salsa, mozzarella

$6

Philly Steak

Thinly sliced steak, onion &
American cheese

$8 Norway

Chef’s creamy garlic prawns

$8

Classics

Bangers,  Mash & Peas gf

Salt & Pepper Squid

$19

$23

Chicken Schnitzel $22

All served with your choice of mashed potato & vegetables or chips & salad with one sauce or gravy

Prawn Cutlets Lamb Cutlets$24 $26
$5

Fish & Chips

Crumbed, battered or grilled served
with tartare sauce

$25

Fishermans Basket Rump Steak 200g gf

300g

$28 $27
$32

Portuguese Chicken gf

Flame grilled & basted in Portuguese
spices and garlic aioli

$30

Prawn cutlets, calamari, fish bites,
salt & pepper squid

Add an extra cutlet

Scotch Fillet $37

Condiments
Gravy

House, Mushroom, Pepper, Dianne gf,
 Creamy Garlic gf

$2 Sauce gf

Tomato, Bbq, Chipotle,  Aioli, Tartare
All sauces are gluten free

$1

Chilli Beef Nachos $22



Chef’s Selection
Char Siu Duck gf Grilled Barramundi gf

Chinese Bbq, Asian greens, jasmine
rice & crispy shallots

Crispy skin, mexican bean salad,
baby spinach & fried enoki mushroom

$27 $28Twice Cooked Pork Belly gf

Potato gratin, Dutch carrot, apple
medallion & jus

$29

Chef’s Bbq Pork Ribs gf Seafood Plate gf

Slow cooked served with summer
slaw & chips

Half shell Tuscan mussels, salt &
pepper squid,  Atlanic salmon, 
battered fish, chips & salad

$32 $39Creamy Garlic Prawns gf

Chef’s favourite, jasmine rice,  fresh
salsa, crispy coconut & clmond flakes

$37

T-Bone Steak 400g gf

Potato gratin, confit cherry tomato
on the vine, Bearnaise & red wine jus

$47

Dessert
Cake of the week

Rocky Road Cheesecake

Ask us for this weeks special, we also
offer a gluten free option

Served with strawberry ice cream
Maraschino cherry, crushed peanuts &
chocolate sauce

$7 Sticky Chocolate Pudding

Served with ice cream, strawberries
& mixed berry coulis

$9

$15Vanilla Pannacotta

Served with ice cream, strawberries
& mixed berry coulis

$14

Banana Split gf

Three scoops vanilla & strawberry
ice cream, whipped cream, crushed
peanuts, wafer & cherries onto

$12

Kids
Dinosaur Nuggets Beef Lasagne

Fries & tomato or bbq sauce Served with chips

$12 $15Fish Cocktails

Served with chips

$12

Beverage
Coffee

Espresso
Piccolo, Longblack, Macchiato, 
Cappuccino, Latte, Flatwhite, Mocha
Monte Cristo, Irish Coffee 
 

C
 $3.5

$4
$5.5

M

$4.5
$6.5
$18

Tea Pot

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,
Peppermint, Chamomile
 

$5.5 Milkshakes

Strawberry, Caramel, Chocolate, Lime

$8

Syrups

Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla

$1 Milk Varieties

Full cream, Skim, Almond, Oat, Soy


